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These CRs were agreed by RAN4 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#89 for approval:
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	CR
	Rev
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	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	38.101-1
	0433
	1
	Rel-16
	CR to TS38.101-1 on introduction of Uplink Full Power Transmission
	B
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2011762
	Samsung, Qualcomm
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	

	38.101-1
	0486
	2
	Rel-16
	CR to add PC3 Pi/2 BPSK DMRS for IE powerBoostPi2BPSK = 0
	B
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2011942
	Qualcomm, T-Mobile, AT&T, Verizon, KDDI, Nokia
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	

	38.101-2
	0249
	2
	Rel-16
	CR to TS38.101-2 on ULFPTx and UE SRS port configuration clarification
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2011920
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	

	38.133
	0992
	1
	Rel-16
	CR for introduction of pathloss reference signal switching delay
	B
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2012148
	MediaTek inc.
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	

	38.133
	0993
	1
	Rel-16
	CR for L1-SINR requirement
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2012147
	MediaTek inc.
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	

	38.133
	1006
	-
	Rel-16
	Correction of L1-SINR reporting requirements
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN4#96-e
	R4-2010465
	Ericsson
	NR_eMIMO-Core
	
	


